UNOFFICIAL COPY

RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

(Print or type name here)

(Print or type name here)

(Seal)

Quit Claim Deed

ILLINOIS STATUTORY

ILLINOIS STATUTORY	Affidavit Fee: \$2.00
MAIL TO:	Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Daej Properties, LLC	Date: 07/12/2013 02:39 PM Pg: 1 of 3
c/o Rodrigo García	Date. Official States and S
721 Lindsey Lane	
Bolingbrook, IL 60440	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAX PAYER: Daej Properties, LLC/Rodrigo Garcia 721 Lindsey Lane Bolingbrook, IL 60440	
THE GRANTOR(S)	
Rodrigo Garcia of 721 Lindsey Lane	ingbrook, IL 60440 , of the Will County of th
State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.0	0) DOLLARS and other good and valuable consideration(s) in hand paid,
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM to DAEJ Properties, LLC. Bollingbrook, IL 60440	Series 4247 Amelia Ave Unit 3A , of 721 Lindsey Lane
of the County Will and the State of Illinois, all intereststate of Illinois, to wit:	st in the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook, in the
(LEGAL DESCRIPTION) Parcel 1: Unit Number 3A in the 4247 Amelia Condominium, as delineated on a survey of the following	ng described tract of land: Lot 36 in R. rers. Je Arklition being a Subdivision of the East 747.88 feet of the West 151//1.22 feet
of the South 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 1, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Print	cipal Meridian, in Cook County, tlimois together with un fivided percentage in the common elements in Cook County, Illinois,
Parcel 2: The exclusive right to the use of the parking space P-3A, a limited comm	on element, as delineated and defined by the De Jaration of condominium aforesaid.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by vi	rtue of the Homestead Exemption Lews of the State of Illinois.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premise	es unto the parties of the second part it rever, not as joint tenants or tenants
by the entirety, but as tenants in common.	0,
Permanent Index Number(s): 18-01-121-019-1003	O _E _
Property Address: 4247 Amelia Ave, Unit 3A, Lyons, IL 60534	
Dated this 2 day of July , 20 13	
dia comia Redaus Mascia (Soot)	(Seel)

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

(Print or type name here)

(Print or type name here)

1319329011 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

) SS.	
County of Cook)	
1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the S	personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrum they signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as free and voluntary a and waiver of the right of homestead.	ent, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release
Given under my hand and notaries seal, this 12 day of 30	, 20 13
Notary Public My commission expires on 11-16-2015	IMPRESS SEAL HERE "OFFICIAL SEAL"
DON'T	S. SHAH NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/16/2015 \$
If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strice 'colease & Waiver of	Homestead Rights.
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER: Rodrigo Garcia	EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH E SECTION 4,
721 Lindsey Lane Bolingbrook, IL 60440	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT. DATE: 7/12/2013
' C	Signature of Buyer, Seller or Representative.
This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grante and name and address of the person preparing the instrument: (55	
	C/e/t/

C:\Documents and Settings\Landa Enterprises\My Documents\websites\nnnt.com files\2005 redesign\new forms\residential\quit_claim_deed.doc

1319329011 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworm to be see the	S. SHAH	
By the said Rodri O Garci a	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$	
This 12, day of, 20	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/16/2015 \$	
Notary Public	Lummmm	
Notary I doubt		
0/	C.A	
The grantee or his agent affirms and yer less that the name		
assignment of beneficial interest in a land truck is either a n	natural person, an Illinois corporation or	
foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire ar	nd hold title to real estate in Illinois, a	
partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold titl		
recognized as a person and authorized to do business of acquir	re title to real estate under the laws of the	
State of Illinois.		
Date July 12 ,2013		
Date July 12 , 2013	6 2 11 .	
V	Visi Haren	
Signature: _\	108007 2000	
•	Gir ntee or Agent	
	1 Sylan	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	0'	
By the said Rocki C Garcia	OFFICIAL SEAL"	
	S. SHA!	
This $\frac{12}{\sqrt{3}}$, day of $\frac{3\sqrt{3}}{\sqrt{3}}$, 20 13	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	
Notary Public	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/16/2015 \$	
	unimmum	
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall		
be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent		

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section

offenses.

4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)